Table S2. Frequency and time of changes observed in the number of erythrocytes, platelets and haemoglobin concentration. Numbers represent animals with different changes; the number of affected animals to total number of infected pigs is defined as percentage  of pigs (%).
	Type of change
	Group I
(n=7)
	Group II
(n=6)
	Group III
(n=8)
	% 
pigs
	Time of observation

	Erythrocytopenia
	2
	5
	4
	52%
	Last days of life

	Anemia*
	6
	6
	8
	95%
	Last days of life

	Thrombocytopenia
	1
	2
	1
	19%
	Last days of life


*- corresponding to low haemoglobin concentration
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